PPTC RESETTABLE FUSE
 PPTC Cross Reference List
TPRE Hitano
Model No.
Raychem
Model No.
Bourns
Model No.
Maximum
Voltage (V)
Maximum
Current (A)
Hold Current
(A)
Pin Layout
(mm)
RDL60V010 RXE010 MF-R010 60 40 0.10 5.1
RDL60V017 RXE017 MF-R017 60 40 0.17 5.1
RDL60V020 RXE020 MF-R020 60 40 0.20 5.1
RDL60V025 RXE025 MF-R025 60 40 0.25 5.1
RDL60V030 RXE030 MF-R030 60 40 0.30 5.1
RDL60V040 RXE040 MF-R040 60 40 0.40 5.1
RDL60V050 RXE050 MF-R050 60 40 0.50 5.1
RDL60V065 RXE065 MF-R065 60 40 0.65 5.1
RDL60V075 RXE075 MF-R075 60 40 0.75 5.1
RDL60V090 RXE090 MF-R090 60 40 0.90 5.1
RDL60V110 RXE110 MF-R110 60 40 1.10 5.1
RDL60V135 RXE135 MF-R135 60 40 1.35 5.1
RDL60V160 RXE160 MF-R160 60 40 1.60 5.1
RDL60V185 RXE185 MF-R185 60 40 1.85 5.1
RDL60V250 RXE250 MF-R250 60 40 2.50 10.2
RDL60V300 RXE300 MF-R300 60 40 3.00 10.2
RDL60V
Series
RDL60V375 RXE375 MF-R375 60 40 3.75 10.2
RDL30V090 RUE090 MF-R090 30 40 0.90 5.1
RDL30V110 RUE110 MF-R110 30 40 1.10 5.1
RDL30V135 RUE135 MF-R135 30 40 1.35 5.1
RDL30V160 RUE160 MF-R160 30 40 1.60 5.1
RDL30V185 RUE185 MF-R185 30 40 1.85 5.1
RDL30V250 RUE250 MF-R250 30 40 2.50 5.1
RDL30V300 RUE300 MF-R300 30 40 3.00 5.1
RDL30V400 RUE400 MF-R400 30 40 4.00 5.1
RDL30V500 RUE500 MF-R500 30 40 5.00 10.2
RDL30V600 RUE600 MF-R600 30 40 6.00 10.2
RDL30V700 RUE700 MF-R700 30 40 7.00 10.2
RDL30V800 RUE800 MF-R800 30 40 8.00 10.2
RDL30V
Series
RDL30V900 RUE900 MF-R900 30 40 9.00 10.2
RDL16V070 ---- ---- 16 40 0.7 5.1
RDL16V075 RUSB-075 ---- 16 40 0.75 5.1
RDL16V090 ---- ---- 16 40 0.90 5.1
RDL16V110 ---- ---- 16 40 1.10 5.1
RDL16V120 RUSB-120 ---- 16 40 1.20 5.1
RDL16V135 ---- ---- 16 40 1.30 5.1
RDL16V155 RUSB-155 ---- 16 40 1.55 5.1
RDL16V160 ---- ---- 16 40 1.60 5.1
RDL16V185 ---- ---- 16 40 1.85 5.1
RDL16V250 ---- ---- 16 40 2.50 5.1
RDL16V300 RGE-300 ---- 16 100 3.00 5.1
RDL16V400 RGE-400 ---- 16 100 4.00 5.1
RDL16V450 ---- ---- 16 100 1.50 5.1
RDL16V500 RGE-500 ---- 16 100 5.00 5.1
RDL16V550 ---- ---- 16 100 5.50 5.1
RDL16V600 RGE-600 ---- 16 100 6.00 5.1
RDL16V650 ---- ---- 16 100 6.50 5.1
RDL16V700 RGE-700 ---- 16 100 7.00 5.1
RDL16V750 ---- ---- 16 100 7.50 5.1
RDL16V800 RGE-800 ---- 16 100 8.00 5.1
RDL16V900 RGE-900 ---- 16 100 9.00 5.1
RDL16V1000 RGE-1000 ---- 16 100 10.00 5.1
RDL16V1100 RGE-1100 ---- 16 100 11.00 5.1
RDL16V1200 RGE-1200 ---- 16 100 12.00 5.1
RDL16V1300 ---- ---- 16 100 13.00 5.1
RDL16V1400 RDL16V1400 ---- 16 100 14.00 5.1
RDL16V
Series
RDL16V1500 ---- ---- 16 100 15.00 5.1
RDL06V075 RUSB075 ---- 6 40 0.75 5.1
RDL06V090 RUSB090 ---- 6 40 0.90 5.1
RDL06V110 RUSB110 ---- 6 40 1.10 5.1
RDL06V120 RUSB120 ---- 6 40 1.20 5.1
RDL06V135 RUSB135 ---- 6 40 1.35 5.1
RDL06V155 RUSB155 ---- 6 40 1.55 5.1
RDL06V160 RUSB160 ---- 6 40 1.60 5.1
RDL06V185 RUSB185 ---- 6 40 1.85 5.1
RDL06V
Series
RDL06V250 RUSB250 ---- 6 40 2.50 5.1
PPTC RESETTABLE FUSE
 PPTC Cross Reference List
TPRE Hitano
Model No.
Raychem
Model No.
Bourns
Model No.
Maximum
Voltage (V)
Maximum
Current (A)
Hold Current
(A)
Pin Layout
(mm)
STP120 SRP120 MF-S120 15 100 1.20 ----
STP120S SRP120S MF-S120S 15 100 1.20 ----
STP175 SRP175 MF-S185 15 100 1.75 ----
STP175S SR175S MF-S175S 15 100 1.75 ----
STP200 SRP200 MF-S200 30 100 2.00 ----
STP350 SRP350 MF-S350 30 100 3.50 ----
STP
Series
STP420 SRP420 MF-S420 30 100 4.20 ----
SLR-190 LR4-190 MF-S190 16 100 1.9 ----
SLR-190S LR4-190S MF-S190S 16 100 1.9 ----
SLR-260 LR4-260 ---- 16 100 2.6 ----
SLR-260S LR4-260S MF-LR-260S 16 100 2.6 ----
SLR-380 LR4-380 MF-LR-380 16 100 3.8 ----
SLR-450 LR4-450 MF-LR-450 20 100 4.5 ----
SLR-550 LR4-550 MF-LR-550 20 100 5.5 ----
SLR-600 LR4-600 MF-LR-600 20 100 6.0 ----
SLR
Series
SLR-730 LR4-730 MF-LR-730 20 100 7.3 ----
SVT170 VTP170 ---- 16 100 1.7 ----
SVT200 VTP200G ---- 16 100 2.0 ----
SVT210 VTP210H ---- 16 100 2.1 ----
SVT210S VTP210S ---- 16 100 2.1 ----
STRAP
SVT
Series
SVT240 VTP240 ---- 16 100 2.4 ----
1812SMD010 mini SMDC010 MF-MSMD010 30.0 10 0.10 ----
1812SMD014 mini SMDC014 MF-MSMD014 60.0 10 0.14 ----
1812SMD020 mini SMDC020 MF-MSMD020 30.0 10 0.20 ----
1812SMD035 mini SMDC035 MF-MSMD035 6.0 40 0.35 ----
1812SMD050 mini SMDC050 MF-MSMD050 15.0 40 1.50 ----
1812SMD075 mini SMDC075 MF-MSMD075 13.2 40 0.75 ----
1812SMD110 mini SMDC110 MF-MSMD110 6.0 40 1.10 ----
1812SMD110/16 mini SMDC110/16 MF-MSMD110/16 16.0 40 1.10 ----
1812SMD120 mini SMDC120 MF-MSMD120 6.0 40 1.2.5 ----
1812SMD150 mini SMDC150 MF-MSMD150 6.0 40 1.50 ----
1812SMD160 mini SMDC160 MF-MSMD160 6.0 40 1.60 ----
1812SMD200 mini SMDC200 MF-MSMD200 6.0 40 2.00 ----
1812 SMD
Series
1812SMD260 mini SMDC260 MF-MSMD260 6.0 40 2.00 ----
1210SMD005 microSMD005 MF-USMD005 30 10 0.05 ----
1210SMD010 microSMD010 MF-USMD010 30 10 0.10 ----
1210SMD035 microSMD035 MF-USMD035 6.0 40 0.35 ----
1210SMD050 microSMD050 MF-USMD050 13.2 40 0.50 ----
1210SMD075 microSMD75 MF-USMD075 6.0 40 0.75 ----
1210SMD110 microSMD110 MF-USMD110 6.0 40 1.10 ----
1210 SMD
Series
1210SMD150 microSMD150 ---- 6.0 40 1.50 ----
1206SMD035 nanoSMDM035 ---- 6.0 40 0.35 ----
1206SMD050 nanoSMDM050 ---- 6.0 40 0.50 ----
1206SMD075 nanoSMDM075 ---- 6.0 40 0.75 ----
1206SMD110 nanoSMDM110 ---- 6.0 40 1.10 ----
1206 SMD
Series
1206SMD150 nanoSMDM150 ---- 6.0 40 1.50 ----
0805SMD010 ---- ---- 15.0 40 0.10 ----
0805SMD020 ---- ---- 9.0 40 0.20 ----
0805SMD035 ---- ---- 6.0 40 0.35 ----
0805 SMD
Series
0805SMD050 ---- ---- 6.0 40 0.50 ----